
CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

Catégorie Préparatoire
Genève 21 30.50 30.35 31.40 34.25 30.80 31.60 188.90

Luisier Jonathan 9.30 10.509.80 11.85 10.00 61.852002 10.40
0.90 2.601.00 1.001.10 1.104 3 2 1 3 3

9.80 10.50 11.85 10.00 10.40 30.50 30.35 31.40 34.25 30.80 31.60 188.90

Nguyen Noram 10.30 10.3010.50 11.15 10.10 62.952002 10.60
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.102 1 3 3 2 1

10.30 10.50 10.30 11.15 10.10 10.60 30.50 30.35 31.40 34.25 30.80 31.60 188.90

Nool Charles 10.60 10.6010.05 11.25 10.70 63.802002 10.60
1.10 2.601.00 1.101.10 1.001 2 1 2 1 2

10.60 10.05 10.60 11.25 10.70 10.60 30.50 30.35 31.40 34.25 30.80 31.60 188.90

Zohari Jibril 9.60 9.407.30 10.90 8.90 56.002002 9.90
1.10 1.951.00 1.001.00 1.003 4 4 4 4 4

9.60 30.50 30.35 31.40 34.25 30.80 31.60 188.90

Genève 12 28.10 29.70 31.50 32.75 29.80 30.00 181.85

Cabazas Cédric 9.80 10.3010.35 11.00 8.10 59.952000 10.40
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.101 1 3 1 4 1

9.80 10.35 10.30 11.00 10.40 28.10 29.70 31.50 32.75 29.80 30.00 181.85

Corvaglia Luca 8.20 10.209.85 10.95 9.90 58.702022 9.60
1.00 9.351.00 1.101.00 1.104 2 4 2 2 4

9.85 10.95 9.90 28.10 29.70 31.50 32.75 29.80 30.00 181.85

Duran Dylan 9.00 10.509.50 10.75 9.50 58.952002 9.70
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.003 3 2 4 3 3

9.00 9.50 10.50 9.50 9.70 28.10 29.70 31.50 32.75 29.80 30.00 181.85

Simond Grégory 9.30 10.709.30 10.80 10.40 60.402000 9.90
1.00 1.551.00 1.101.10 1.002 4 1 3 1 2

9.30 10.70 10.80 10.40 9.90 28.10 29.70 31.50 32.75 29.80 30.00 181.85

Neuchâtel 13 29.00 29.75 29.10 34.20 29.00 29.30 180.35

Daenzer Théo 9.10 9.6010.35 11.25 9.30 59.102001 9.50
1.10 1.951.00 1.001.10 1.004 1 2 2 3 3

10.35 9.60 11.25 9.30 9.50 29.00 29.75 29.10 34.20 29.00 29.30 180.35

Heubi Josias 9.80 10.5010.00 11.80 9.90 62.202001 10.20
1.10 2.351.00 1.101.10 1.001 2 1 1 1 1

9.80 10.00 10.50 11.80 9.90 10.20 29.00 29.75 29.10 34.20 29.00 29.30 180.35

Marti Thibault 9.80 9.008.80 11.05 9.80 57.852003 9.40
1.10 2.201.00 1.101.00 1.102 4 4 4 2 4

9.80 9.80 29.00 29.75 29.10 34.20 29.00 29.30 180.35

Pointet Narcisse 9.40 9.009.40 11.15 9.10 57.652002 9.60
1.00 1.700.90 1.001.10 1.003 3 3 3 4 2

9.40 9.40 9.00 11.15 9.60 29.00 29.75 29.10 34.20 29.00 29.30 180.35

Fribourg 24 26.20 26.75 29.00 33.10 25.70 28.90 169.65

Jenny Flavio 8.90 9.209.20 10.95 8.60 56.852001 10.00
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.102 2 2 2 2 2

8.90 9.20 9.20 10.95 8.60 10.00 26.20 26.75 29.00 33.10 25.70 28.90 169.65

Jenny  Emmanuel 8.20 9.209.40 11.25 7.10 53.951999 8.80
1.00 1.951.00 1.001.00 1.103 1 3 1 3 3

8.20 9.40 9.20 11.25 7.10 8.80 26.20 26.75 29.00 33.10 25.70 28.90 169.65

Plancherel Pierre 9.10 10.608.15 10.90 10.00 58.852001 10.10
1.10 1.551.00 1.101.10 1.001 3 1 3 1 1

9.10 8.15 10.60 10.90 10.00 10.10 26.20 26.75 29.00 33.10 25.70 28.90 169.65

Vaud 15 25.30 28.05 29.00 30.95 27.40 27.70 168.40

Cardaci Nathan 8.40 9.709.25 9.95 9.10 55.702003 9.30
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.002 2 2 3 2 2

8.40 9.25 9.70 9.95 9.10 9.30 25.30 28.05 29.00 30.95 27.40 27.70 168.40

Favre Damien 8.50 9.909.25 10.60 9.90 56.952002 8.80
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.101 3 1 1 1 3

8.50 9.25 9.90 10.60 9.90 8.80 25.30 28.05 29.00 30.95 27.40 27.70 168.40

Shariy Micha 8.40 9.409.55 10.40 8.40 55.752001 9.60
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.003 1 3 2 3 1

8.40 9.55 9.40 10.40 8.40 9.60 25.30 28.05 29.00 30.95 27.40 27.70 168.40

Fribourg 16 24.30 28.60 28.00 32.10 26.10 26.70 165.80

Margueron Léo 7.90 9.809.80 10.80 8.40 55.702002 9.00
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.002 2 1 2 3 2

7.90 9.80 9.80 10.80 8.40 9.00 24.30 28.60 28.00 32.10 26.10 26.70 165.80

Margueron  Luc 8.90 9.5010.30 10.95 8.90 57.752002 9.20
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.001 1 2 1 1 1

8.90 10.30 9.50 10.95 8.90 9.20 24.30 28.60 28.00 32.10 26.10 26.70 165.80

Suard Kylian 7.50 8.708.50 10.35 8.80 52.352002 8.50
1.00 1.551.00 1.001.00 1.003 3 3 3 2 3

7.50 8.50 8.70 10.35 8.80 8.50 24.30 28.60 28.00 32.10 26.10 26.70 165.80



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

Catégorie P 1
Neuchâtel 11 34.00 31.75 32.70 35.25 30.40 32.20 196.30

Amez - Droz Antoine 10.40 10.6010.10 11.55 10.00 63.252001 10.60
2.00 2.601.00 1.101.80 1.104 4 3 3 2 3

10.60 11.55 10.00 10.60 34.00 31.75 32.70 35.25 30.40 32.20 196.30

Di Marco Mattéo 11.40 11.1010.70 11.85 9.30 65.052000 10.70
2.40 2.601.30 1.301.80 1.502 2 1 2 4 2

11.40 10.70 11.10 11.85 10.70 34.00 31.75 32.70 35.25 30.40 32.20 196.30

Gilardi Vasco 11.00 10.1010.25 11.30 9.40 62.052000 10.00
2.60 2.601.10 1.001.80 1.003 3 4 4 3 4

11.00 10.25 9.40 34.00 31.75 32.70 35.25 30.40 32.20 196.30

Perdrizat Joey 11.60 11.0010.80 11.85 11.00 67.152000 10.90
2.70 2.601.10 1.501.90 1.501 1 2 1 1 1

11.60 10.80 11.00 11.85 11.00 10.90 34.00 31.75 32.70 35.25 30.40 32.20 196.30

Genève 22 34.10 32.55 32.30 35.15 29.70 31.00 194.80

Delorme Lamine 11.80 11.4010.40 11.80 11.40 68.002001 11.20
2.80 2.601.10 1.802.00 1.801 3 1 2 1 1

11.80 10.40 11.40 11.80 11.40 11.20 34.10 32.55 32.30 35.15 29.70 31.00 194.80

Ezhar Théo 11.30 10.8011.60 11.45 10.40 65.452000 9.90
2.80 2.601.90 1.702.00 1.402 1 2 3 2 2

11.30 11.60 10.80 11.45 10.40 9.90 34.10 32.55 32.30 35.15 29.70 31.00 194.80

Tréléani Alexandre 11.00 10.1010.55 11.90 7.90 61.352000 9.90
2.20 2.601.10 1.501.80 1.303 2 3 1 3 3

11.00 10.55 10.10 11.90 7.90 9.90 34.10 32.55 32.30 35.15 29.70 31.00 194.80

Neuchâtel 23 31.40 29.90 29.60 33.50 27.40 30.10 181.90

Buser Yani 10.60 9.3010.30 5.60 8.80 54.302000 9.70
2.70 2.601.10 1.501.40 1.101 1 4 4 2 3

10.60 10.30 8.80 9.70 31.40 29.90 29.60 33.50 27.40 30.10 181.90

Dardel Ylan 10.50 10.209.80 11.55 8.30 59.852002 9.50
2.00 2.351.10 1.101.80 1.002 2 1 2 3 4

10.50 9.80 10.20 11.55 8.30 31.40 29.90 29.60 33.50 27.40 30.10 181.90

Gacond Timoté 10.10 9.909.80 10.40 10.30 60.802002 10.30
1.40 2.201.00 1.001.40 1.104 3 2 3 1 1

9.80 9.90 10.40 10.30 10.30 31.40 29.90 29.60 33.50 27.40 30.10 181.90

Joos Corentin 10.30 9.509.55 11.55 8.00 59.002001 10.10
1.90 2.601.00 1.301.50 1.003 4 3 1 4 2

10.30 9.50 11.55 10.10 31.40 29.90 29.60 33.50 27.40 30.10 181.90

Vaud 14 28.90 31.20 27.00 33.05 24.50 28.90 173.55

Kenklies Théo 10.30 10.3011.10 11.30 7.90 61.202000 10.30
1.60 2.601.50 1.401.80 1.101 1 1 1 2 1

10.30 11.10 10.30 11.30 7.90 10.30 28.90 31.20 27.00 33.05 24.50 28.90 173.55

Ludwig Hendrix 9.10 8.1010.00 10.90 8.80 56.301999 9.40
1.20 1.701.00 1.001.70 1.003 3 3 2 1 2

9.10 10.00 8.10 10.90 8.80 9.40 28.90 31.20 27.00 33.05 24.50 28.90 173.55

Vouilloz Robin 9.50 8.6010.10 10.85 7.80 56.052000 9.20
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.60 1.002 2 2 3 3 3

9.50 10.10 8.60 10.85 7.80 9.20 28.90 31.20 27.00 33.05 24.50 28.90 173.55

Fribourg 15 29.00 29.75 27.90 32.65 25.10 27.60 172.00

Burri Romano 10.20 9.9010.30 11.40 9.10 60.602000 9.70
2.20 2.201.20 1.201.70 1.001 1 1 1 1 1

10.20 10.30 9.90 11.40 9.10 9.70 29.00 29.75 27.90 32.65 25.10 27.60 172.00

Graber Joaquim 8.90 8.909.80 10.65 7.90 54.652000 8.50
1.00 1.551.20 1.101.40 1.003 2 3 2 3 3

8.90 9.80 8.90 10.65 7.90 8.50 29.00 29.75 27.90 32.65 25.10 27.60 172.00

Pillonel Robin 8.30 8.609.15 9.35 6.90 50.502001 8.20
1.00 1.551.00 1.001.40 1.004 4 4 4 4 4 29.00 29.75 27.90 32.65 25.10 27.60 172.00

Suard Dorian 9.90 9.109.65 10.60 8.10 56.751999 9.40
1.80 2.201.00 1.601.90 1.002 3 2 3 2 2

9.90 9.65 9.10 10.60 8.10 9.40 29.00 29.75 27.90 32.65 25.10 27.60 172.00

Genève 16 26.70 29.15 25.60 30.90 21.90 25.60 159.85

Duran David 8.10 8.109.80 9.85 6.90 51.651999 8.90
1.00 2.201.10 1.101.30 1.002 1 3 3 4 1

8.10 9.80 8.10 9.85 8.90 26.70 29.15 25.60 30.90 21.90 25.60 159.85

Gonzalez David 7.40 6.809.55 10.65 7.30 49.202000 7.50
1.60 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.004 3 4 1 2 4

9.55 10.65 7.30 26.70 29.15 25.60 30.90 21.90 25.60 159.85

Pitonzo Flavio 11.00 9.009.80 10.40 7.40 56.502001 8.90
2.40 2.201.10 1.301.40 1.001 2 1 2 1 2

11.00 9.80 9.00 10.40 7.40 8.90 26.70 29.15 25.60 30.90 21.90 25.60 159.85

Voeffray Gregory 7.60 8.509.45 9.45 7.20 50.001998 7.80
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.20 1.103 4 2 4 3 3

7.60 8.50 7.20 7.80 26.70 29.15 25.60 30.90 21.90 25.60 159.85

Vaud 27 26.50 27.00 24.30 32.20 23.70 25.80 159.50

Cardaci Gilian 9.40 9.509.45 10.40 7.90 55.952000 9.30
2.00 2.201.00 1.101.60 1.001 1 1 3 2 1

9.40 9.45 9.50 10.40 7.90 9.30 26.50 27.00 24.30 32.20 23.70 25.80 159.50

Michoud Esteban 7.80 7.308.90 10.90 7.80 51.202001 8.50
1.20 2.201.00 1.401.00 1.003 2 3 1 3 2

7.80 8.90 7.30 10.90 7.80 8.50 26.50 27.00 24.30 32.20 23.70 25.80 159.50

Roda Yannick 9.30 7.508.65 10.90 8.00 52.352001 8.00
1.20 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.102 3 2 2 1 3

9.30 8.65 7.50 10.90 8.00 8.00 26.50 27.00 24.30 32.20 23.70 25.80 159.50

Fribourg 28 24.20 28.25 24.80 31.25 22.60 26.30 157.40

Fasel Michaël 8.40 6.709.60 9.95 7.40 49.551998 7.50
1.20 2.201.10 1.001.20 1.001 1 3 3 2 3

8.40 9.60 6.70 9.95 7.40 7.50 24.20 28.25 24.80 31.25 22.60 26.30 157.40

Gobet Fabien 7.80 8.809.55 11.10 7.40 53.851999 9.20
1.20 2.351.00 1.001.50 1.103 2 2 1 3 2

7.80 9.55 8.80 11.10 7.40 9.20 24.20 28.25 24.80 31.25 22.60 26.30 157.40

Grosse  Julien 8.00 9.309.10 10.20 7.80 54.001999 9.60
1.00 2.201.00 1.101.30 1.102 3 1 2 1 1

8.00 9.10 9.30 10.20 7.80 9.60 24.20 28.25 24.80 31.25 22.60 26.30 157.40



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

Vaud 39 23.00 26.95 25.90 29.00 23.90 24.70 153.45

Evard  Gian 7.80 8.408.85 9.40 7.80 50.552002 8.30
1.00 1.551.00 1.001.40 1.102 3 3 3 3 2

7.80 8.85 8.40 9.40 7.80 8.30 23.00 26.95 25.90 29.00 23.90 24.70 153.45

Fiere Etienne 7.00 7.608.60 9.25 7.40 46.452000 6.60
1.00 1.551.00 1.001.00 0.804 4 4 4 4 4 23.00 26.95 25.90 29.00 23.90 24.70 153.45

Schreyer Robin 7.20 8.708.85 9.60 8.20 50.252001 7.70
1.00 1.401.00 1.201.40 1.003 2 2 2 1 3

7.20 8.85 8.70 9.60 8.20 7.70 23.00 26.95 25.90 29.00 23.90 24.70 153.45

Wuillamoz Nathan 8.00 8.809.25 10.00 7.90 52.652001 8.70
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.40 1.001 1 1 1 2 1

8.00 9.25 8.80 10.00 7.90 8.70 23.00 26.95 25.90 29.00 23.90 24.70 153.45



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

Catégorie P 2
Neuchâtel1 29.70 29.15 33.50 35.20 30.60 30.60 188.75

Geiser Frank 9.60 10.309.25 11.65 9.00 59.701999 9.90
1.40 2.351.10 1.001.30 1.103 4 4 2 4 3

9.60 11.65 9.90 29.70 29.15 33.50 35.20 30.60 30.60 188.75

Haenni Jonathan 9.40 11.209.70 11.60 9.70 61.801998 10.20
1.60 2.601.10 1.301.50 1.304 2 2 3 3 2

9.70 11.20 11.60 9.70 10.20 29.70 29.15 33.50 35.20 30.60 30.60 188.75

Mazzola Davide 10.30 11.709.75 11.95 10.50 64.701999 10.50
1.50 2.601.10 1.901.90 1.301 1 1 1 1 1

10.30 9.75 11.70 11.95 10.50 10.50 29.70 29.15 33.50 35.20 30.60 30.60 188.75

Romano Lucas 9.80 10.609.70 11.50 10.40 61.601998 9.60
1.60 2.401.00 1.701.30 1.102 3 3 4 2 4

9.80 9.70 10.60 10.40 29.70 29.15 33.50 35.20 30.60 30.60 188.75

Genève 12 30.00 28.95 32.20 35.75 28.30 27.70 182.90

Epars Adrien 9.70 11.109.60 11.35 8.20 58.351999 8.40
1.40 2.201.50 1.201.30 1.102 2 1 3 3 3

9.70 9.60 11.10 11.35 8.20 8.40 30.00 28.95 32.20 35.75 28.30 27.70 182.90

Gomez François 9.50 10.809.40 12.45 9.30 60.952000 9.50
1.40 2.751.10 1.201.40 1.003 3 2 1 2 2

9.50 9.40 10.80 12.45 9.30 9.50 30.00 28.95 32.20 35.75 28.30 27.70 182.90

Hutter Philibert 10.80 10.309.95 11.95 10.80 63.601999 9.80
1.70 2.601.10 1.901.30 1.001 1 3 2 1 1

10.80 9.95 10.30 11.95 10.80 9.80 30.00 28.95 32.20 35.75 28.30 27.70 182.90

Fribourg 13 21.90 25.45 30.60 33.20 23.60 27.70 162.45

Bielmann Cédric 5.40 9.207.70 10.60 6.50 48.401996 9.00
0.90 1.801.10 1.001.20 1.003 3 3 3 2 2

5.40 7.70 9.20 10.60 6.50 9.00 21.90 25.45 30.60 33.20 23.60 27.70 162.45

Frick Melchior 10.60 11.209.70 11.95 11.10 64.351998 9.80
1.50 2.601.10 1.701.30 1.201 1 1 1 1 1

10.60 9.70 11.20 11.95 11.10 9.80 21.90 25.45 30.60 33.20 23.60 27.70 162.45

Klay Yves 5.90 10.205.90 10.65 6.00 45.951997 7.30
0.90 2.201.00 0.901.20 1.202 4 2 2 3 4

5.90 10.20 10.65 6.00 21.90 25.45 30.60 33.20 23.60 27.70 162.45

Schafer Sven 4.80 9.108.05 10.45 5.90 47.201996 8.90
0.70 1.801.00 0.901.00 1.004 2 4 4 4 3

8.05 8.90 21.90 25.45 30.60 33.20 23.60 27.70 162.45

Vaud4 26.20 26.10 26.10 34.00 22.00 27.40 161.80

Gacon David 7.70 8.208.60 10.55 7.40 50.751999 8.30
1.10 2.201.00 1.201.10 1.103 2 3 4 2 4

7.70 8.60 8.20 7.40 26.20 26.10 26.10 34.00 22.00 27.40 161.80

Grandin Sylvain 8.70 7.909.10 11.25 6.60 52.551999 9.00
1.30 2.201.10 1.100.90 1.002 1 4 2 3 2

8.70 9.10 11.25 6.60 9.00 26.20 26.10 26.10 34.00 22.00 27.40 161.80

Rey Florian 9.80 9.008.40 11.90 8.00 55.701998 8.60
1.80 2.601.10 1.001.10 1.201 3 1 1 1 3

9.80 8.40 9.00 11.90 8.00 8.60 26.20 26.10 26.10 34.00 22.00 27.40 161.80

Studer Elias 7.70 8.907.30 10.85 6.20 50.751999 9.80
1.00 1.801.00 1.201.10 1.004 4 2 3 4 1

8.90 10.85 9.80 26.20 26.10 26.10 34.00 22.00 27.40 161.80



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

Catégorie P 3
Neuchâtel/Vaud1 19.60 22.10 22.00 31.25 18.50 21.20 134.65

Brender  Jérôme 4.60 6.707.05 10.20 6.50 42.151997 7.10
0.60 1.550.80 0.900.70 1.003 2 3 3 1 2

4.60 7.05 6.70 10.20 6.50 7.10 19.60 22.10 22.00 31.25 18.50 21.20 134.65

Lautenbacher Maxime 7.80 7.308.55 10.55 6.50 48.401997 7.70
1.20 1.801.10 0.700.80 1.001 1 2 1 2 1

7.80 8.55 7.30 10.55 6.50 7.70 19.60 22.10 22.00 31.25 18.50 21.20 134.65

Salvi Loric 7.20 8.006.50 10.50 5.50 44.101997 6.40
1.20 1.801.00 0.700.90 0.902 3 1 2 3 3

7.20 6.50 8.00 10.50 5.50 6.40 19.60 22.10 22.00 31.25 18.50 21.20 134.65



Finales par engin

CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR 
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

2/10/2010 - 20:19:35 © C_Meylan

Sol
1994 3.8 12.800 12.8001 FSG MontreuxDavid Demartini
1992 4.7 12.650 12.6502 EGA GEMicha Vorobiev
1997 4.0 11.600 11.6003 EGA GEDonovan Frei
1990 3.3 11.500 11.5004 FSG Corsier-Nicolas Schoepfer
1995 3.3 11.350 11.3505 FSG ChernexDamien Dufaux
1996 4.3 10.900 10.9006 EGA GERémy Bakir

Cheval-arçons
1991 2.9 10.400 10.4001 FSG MontreuxJonathan Pellet
1995 3.0 9.500 9.5002 Gym SerrièresNathan Bösiger
1992 3.5 7.000 7.0003 EGA GELéo Pellet
1995 2.3 6.900 6.9004 FSG ChernexDamien Dufaux

Anneaux
1991 3.0 11.900 11.9001 FSG MontreuxJonathan Pellet
1995 2.8 11.400 11.4002 Gym SerrièresNathan Bösiger
1997 3.4 11.350 11.3503 AG YverdonJérémie Bosson
1992 3.9 10.900 10.9004 EGA GELéo Pellet



Finales par engin

CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES ET PAR ENGINS

Salle Bicubic - Romont
Le 2 octobre 2010

ARGA - GASF

2/10/2010 - 20:19:35 © C_Meylan

Saut
1992 6.2 5.414.300 14.30014.3001 EGA GEMicha Vorobiev
1994 3.8 3.812.800 12.75012.7002 FSG MontreuxDavid Demartini
1997 3.0 3.011.900 12.00012.1003 EGA GEDonovan Frei

Barres parallèles
1991 3.2 12.400 12.4001 FSG MontreuxJonathan Pellet
1997 3.4 11.600 11.6002 AG YverdonJérémie Bosson
1997 3.2 10.400 10.4003 EGA GEDonovan Frei
1990 2.9 10.300 10.3004 FSG Corsier-Nicolas Schoepfer
1996 3.9 10.300 10.3005 EGA GERémy Backir
1997 2.9 8.400 8.4006 EGA GEAudwyn Ormond

Barre fixe
1992 4.3 12.150 12.1501 EGA GEMicha Vorobiev
1997 2.5 10.950 10.9502 AG YverdonJérémie Bosson
1995 3.2 10.300 10.3003 Gym SerrièresNathan Bösiger
1997 2.3 10.250 10.2504 EGA GEAudwyn Ormond
1996 2.5 8.800 8.8005 EGA GERémy Bakir
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